Join the Friends of St. Lawrence Hockey!

support the men's and women's hockey programs

2024 / 2025 Season - Membership Levels:

Puck Drop Membership\$ 25.00
Comes with FSLH pin and decal
Blue Line Membership \$ 75.00
Comes with FSLH pin and decal,
And choice of St. Lawrence Hockey hat or beanie (circle one)
Saint Membership \$ 150.00
Comes with FSLH pin and decal and hat or beanie (circle one) , And St. Lawrence Hockey long sleeve ¼ zip shirt (new style!) Please indicate shirt size (unisex sizing)
Championship Membership \$ 250.00
Comes with FSLH pin and decal and hat or beanie (circle one) , And St. Lawrence Hockey full zip Jacket (new style!) Please indicate jacket size (unisex sizing)
Joe Marsh Membership \$ 500.00
Comes with FSLH pin and decal, and St. Lawrence hat or beanie (circle one), St. Lawrence Hockey long sleeve ¼ zip shirt &
St. Lawrence Hockey full zip Jacket (NEW STYLES!)
Please indicate shirt size jacket size (unisex sizing)
Check here if you would rather NOT receive any merchandise with your Membership
Please check here if you would prefer NOT to receive emailed news Payment can be made by check and mailed or call Carol 508.789.0541 to pay with a credit card
<i>Questions? Contact</i> John Peacock <u>jpeacock1114@gmail.com</u> 315.748.6969 (cell)

Would you like to help with: _____50/50 raffles _____ events?

2024/2025 Membership



Name:
Address:
Phone:
Email:
Please complete and return with check payable to:
FSLH Friends of St. Lawrence Hockey P O Box 207 Canton, NY 13617
https://www.friendssluhockey.org/
Friends of St. Lawrence Hockey

is a 501(c)3 organization